MAIN COLOR DISPLAY & NETWORK REMOTE ANNUNCIATOR  RAXN-4000LCDGC
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 5359
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
RAXN-4000LCDGC can serve as either one of the following
functions: A) Main display of the fire alarm panel or B) Network

Add suffix ‘S’ for stainless steel door.
Add suffix ‘B’ for black door.
Ordering Information
RAXN-4000LCDGC Main Color Display & Network Remote
Annunciator
The RAXN-4000LCDGC, Main Color Display and Network
Remote Annunciator is equipped with a 16 line x 40
character color graphical LCD display that is used to show
eight events per page. Each event is displayed over 2
lines with 40 characters per line allowing emergency
information to be displayed in an easy to read format. The
RAXN-4000LCDGC occupies one display position in the
BBX-FXMNS, BB-1000 or BB-5000 series enclosures.
Dimensions for BB-1000 Series Enclosures
Model Dimensions
BB-1001D/DR/DS/DB 9" H x 12.75" W x 1.85" D
(23cm x 32cm x 4.7cm)
BB-1002D/DR/DS/DB 18" H x 12.75" W x 1.85" D
(46cm x 32cm x 4.7cm)
BB-1003D/DR/DS/DB 26.4" H x 12.75" W x 1.85" D
(67cm x 32cm x 4.7cm)
BB-1008D/DR/DS/DB 33" H x 22.5" W x 1.85" D
(84cm x 57cm x 4.7cm)
BB-1012D/DR/DS/DB 45" H x 22.5" W x 1.85" D
(114cm x 57cm x 4.7cm)
Model Number Description Standby (Amps)
Lamp Test
w/ All LEDs On  (Amps)